DATCP State Inspector Contact List

Inspector
Brockman, Chad
Burdick, Joel
Clark, Ben
Dailey, Robbie
Daniel, Jacques
Dequaine, Mark
Eberle, Nicholas
Garsow, Terri
Hailer, Steven
Hoffmann, Anthony
Karczewski, Jason
Kohlman, Joel
Leone, Darren
Lindert, Daniel
Lochner, Angela
Lyngen, Janet
Malek, Joseph
McCann, Rich
McCarthy, Kevin
Nelson, Stefanie
O'Brien, Erin
Petzold, Jonathan
Sander, David
Santroch, Wayne
Schaefer, Jacob
Schreiber, Joe
Sindelar, Ed
Smithey, Lance
Soper, Travis
Stobb, Robert
Stoddard, Kent
Suri, Shawn
Torpen, Nathan
Uminski, Joe
Zorn, Jim

Supervisor
Dummer, Douglas
Garbe, Jay
Garbe, Keith
Loreck, Greg
Miller, Rachelle
Peter, Stephen

Phone
920-213-0043
262-323-6738
608-400-2039
608-422-1691
920-360-2871
920-309-3954
608-566-7000
920-370-7235
414-416-0039
414-316-7658
262-307-6440
262-424-5210
608-590-5069
608-316-5252
608-339-1959
608-863-1113
715-790-1258
608-469-2901
608-487-3675
715-701-0126
920-397-2273
262-443-8791
715-450-5253
715-570-0203
262-899-0643
920-366-3057
715-413-1833
608-417-0229
608-982-1105
920-420-1149
920-445-9579
715-891-3412
715-828-5904
608-354-2719
414-399-0076

Phone
608-235-0590
414-303-1847
608-234-3343
608-886-0398
608-224-5156
608-224-4954

Email
Chad.Brockman@wisconsin.gov
Joel.Burdick@wisconsin.gov
Benjamin.Clark@wisconsin.gov
Michael.Dailey@wisconsin.gov
Jacques.Daniel@wisconsin.gov
Mark.Dequaine@wisconsin.gov
Nicholas.Eberle@wisconsin.gov
Terri.Garsow@wisconsin.gov
Steven.Hailer@wisconsin.gov
Anthony.Hoffman@wisconsin.gov
Jason.Karczewski@wisconsin.gov
Joel.Kohlman@wisconsin.gov
Darren.Leone@wisconsin.gov
Daniel.Lindert@wisconsin.gov
Angela.Lochner@wisconsin.gov
Janet.Lyngen@wisconsin.gov
Joseph.Malek@wisconsin.gov
Rich.McCann@wisconsin.gov
Kevin.McCarthy@wisconsin.gov
Stefanie.Nelson@wisconsin.gov
Erin.OBrien@wisconsin.gov
Jonathan.Petzold@wisconsin.gov
David.Sander@wisconsin.gov
Wayne.Santroch@wisconsin.gov
Jacob.Schaefer@wisconsin.gov
Joe.Schreiber@wisconsin.gov
Ed.Sindelar@wisconsin.gov
Lance.Smithey@wisconsin.gov
Travis.Soper@wisconsin.gov
Robert.Stobb@wisconsin.gov
Kent.Stoddard@wisconsin.gov
Shawn.Suri@wisconsin.gov
Nathan.Torpen@wisconsin.gov
Joseph.Uminski@wisconsin.gov
Jim.Zorn@wisconsin.gov

Email
Douglas.Dummer@wisconsin.gov
Jay.Garbe@wisconsin.gov
Keith.Garbe@wisconsin.gov
Greg.Loreck@wisconsin.gov
Rachelle.Miller@wisconsin.gov
Stephen.Peter@wisconsin.gov
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